Modification A to Contract #16-77

This contract modification is between BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES OF RACINE COUNTY
whose husiness address is 1717 Taylor Avenue, Racine, Wisconsin 53403 and Provider DR.
SUSAN F. MICKEL, whose principal business address is 1142 Spaight Street, Madison,
Wisconsin 53703.

The modification to this agreement will be in effect from January 1, 2016 to December 31, 2016.
The Provider agrees to abide by all of the terms of the original agresment dated January 1, 2016
through December 31, 2016 with addition of the following:

Add 5714507 Y. cost of Neurology Malpractice Insurance $1,075

Any modifications to the total amount allocated for provision of the services outlined in this
contract are indicated on the attached Budget Sheet (Attachment A).

in accordance with the Contract Administration Manual of Racine County, (Section IIl. A1,
Contract Macdification and Extension), the approval for this change is executed by the Human
Services Department Director, Finance Director, Corporation Counsel and County Board
Chairperson with signatures affixed.

(signed) S b E AL bk € 7] le. ‘ { (o
Provider's Authorize Representative Date !
(signed) alfi!lj , / i 7/ Q / I (4
' i ' / Ddte
(signed) 7 20 ‘]lb
Date
(signed), P
) Date
(signed)_/7 o [EVA RN
Date

JONATHAN DELAGRAVE
RACINE COUNTY EXECUTIVE

et Talfve

Wendu%\ﬂ Chrrstensen

Racing County Clerk




#16-77 Madification A Susan F. Mickel Page 7

Xll. COST AND SERVICES TO BE PROVIDED

A, Provider and Purchaser understand and agree that the eligibility of individuals to receive the services
purchased under this agreement will be determined by the Purchaser.

B. Purchaser agrees to pay Provider for the actual services rendered by Provider and authorized by
Purchaser at the contracted amount.

C. The total amount to be paid to Provider by Purchaser for programs and services as specified in this section
will not exceed the total contracted doifar amount.

Method of
Account # Program Total Units  Unit Rate Payment
5714507 Outpatient Neurologist $ 30,720 192 $160 Unit Rate

5714507 1/2 cost of Neurology Malpractice
Insurance $ 1,075
Total Program: $ 31,795

B
|Approved by HSD Fiscal Manager v | ; |




