Modification B to Contract #16-77 :

“This contract modification is between BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES OF RACINE COUNTY
whose business address is 1717 Taylor Avenue, Racine, Wisconsin 53403 and Provider DR.
SUSAN F. MICKEL, whose principal business address is 1142 Spaight Street, Madison,
Wisconsin 53703,

The moedification to this agreement will be in effect frbm January 1, 2016 to December 31, 20186.
The Provider agrees to abide by all of the terms of the original agreement dated January 1, 2016
through December 31, 2016 with addition of the following:

Increase §714507 Outpatient Neurologist by $77.00 increasing total contract
allocation to $30,797

Any madifications to the total amount allocated for provision of the services outlined in this
contract are indicated on the attached Budget Sheet {(Attachment A).

in accordance with the Contract Administration Manual of Racine County, (Section Iil. A.1.
Contract Medification and Extension), the approval for this change is executed by the Human
Services Department Director, Finance Director, Corporation Counsel and County Board
Chairperson with signatures affixed.

(signed) Sivm E MDD, PLD 3(3 l 7
Provider's Authorized Represéntative Datd ‘ _

h ~/; -
{signed) _ ?// >) / /%

Wj@ﬂic% Director / Datd
{(signed) &\/7/

-G i
Racine County Gerperation-Geurfge ﬁmmt{;m ve Date

(signed) %/ i Mé«m{; G547

R 1 eCo t Ft ance Director ~Date
{signed) * if S -
Raglne COUDtV@GﬁF&-@h&fF{J&I’S@W Date
Cop Py e Ot S BITET

Wend / M C
Ragirne C%unty cl h; leensen




#16-77 Modification B Susan F. Mickel Page 7

Xll. COST AND SERVICES TC BE PROVIDED

A. Provider and Purchaser understand and agree that the efigibility of individuals to receive the services
purchased under this agreement will be determined by the Purchaser.

B. Purchaser agrees to pay Provider for the actual setvices rendered by Provider and authorized by
Purchaser at the contracted amount.

C. The total amount to be paid to Provider by Purchaser for programs and services as specified in this section
will not exceed the fotal contracted dollar amount.

Nethod ot
Account # Program Total Units  Unit Rate Payment
5714507 Outpatient Neurologist $ 30,797 19248 $160 Unit Rate

5714507 1/2 cost of Neurology Malpractice
Insurance $ 1,075
Total Program: $ 31,872

e
Approved by HSD Fiscal Manager #7457




